&5’ HECKMONDWIKE
n~¢ Extracurricular

Year 9

&

Q1 3D DESIBN Boo5 | Tues
3 BaDMINTON - BreakrasT Sports Hall | Mon—Thur
? 3 BaSKETBALL CLUB Sports Hall | Fri
,? O BaSKETBALL CLUB Sports Hall | Tues
O B0arD Game CLUB co12 | Tues
O Brass Group - BreakTiMe F102 | Thurs
O CHESS CLUB S017 /s016 | Fri
O CODING CLUB B106 /B103 | Thurs
3 CYBEr SECUrimy CLUB B103 | Mon
3 Drason BaLL z CLUB co15 | Wed
3 €0 COMMITTEE A105 | Mon
3 FasHon FamMous CLUB P101 | Fri
2 FOOTBALL ACADEMY (BOYS) MUGA | Mon
\ (L FOOTBALL ACADEMY (GIFLS) - AFTErSCHOOL MUGA | Tues
O FOOTBALL FOCUS co13 | Tues
O GCSE AIT CLUB $026 / S027 | Mon — Fri
O Hanéman CLUB A101 | Fri
O Junior CHoIr F102 | Wed
O KPOP CLUB P101 | Mon
3 Lafn s018 | Mon
Q1 LdW anD Orper CLUB $103 | Fri
é O MEDICAL SOCIETY c104 | Wed
Y O MOVIE CLUB A105 | Wed
O MULTI FaITH SOCIETY
' MYTHOLOBY (§ MOTE) CLUB co15 | Wed
> O NETBALL ACADEMY co15 ! Thurs
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Extracurricular

&

Year 9

(I I Iy Dy Dy Ny Ny Iy Iy N Ny W W

ON€ NIBHT CLUB

OFCHESTIa - AFTErSCHOOL
Origami CLUB

PErCUSSION GrOUP - AFTErSCHOOL
PErUDO CLUB

POKEMON CLUB

POLITICS SOCIETY

PUBLIC SPEAKING CLUB

QuUIZ CLUB

ROCK N POP CLUB - AFTEFSCHOOL
RUBBY (GITLS)

SCraTCH CLUB

SOUL Band

SPEEDCUBING CLUB

STrINg Group

STUDY CLUB

TaLent SHOW CLUB

WarHaMmer CLUB - AFTErSCHOOL
warrior cats CLUB - AFTErSCHOOL
WOMEN [N STEM CLUB

W0O0DWIND Group

WOrLD CLUB

WOrLD GOSSIP CLUB

Yarn CLUB

YOUTH INnOvators

YU-GI-OH! CLUB

Z€N COLOUTING CLUB

MO002
Swann
A102
F102
S023
Al101
F110
P004
$103
F102
Sports
B106
F102
S018
F102
Library
S012
$104
$105
$103
F102
A106
S015
P002
B103
$105
A102

Fri
Thurs
Tues
Tues
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Tues
Mon
Wed
Mon
Mon
Tues
Thurs
Mon
Mon — Fri
Tues
Thurs
Tues
Tues
Thurs
Thurs
Wed
Mon
Fri
Tues & Fri
Wed
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